000000000000 O0000O0O0000O0O0 0000000000 O0O0000O0O000O0O0O00000o0ooooboooan

& %
i )
\. g T *('
Sheet Title
1 TITLE SHEET
2 | NDEX OF SHEETS
3 TYPI CAL SECTI ONS
4 TYPI CAL SECTI ONS
5 TYPI CAL SECTI ONS
6 TYPI CAL SECTI ONS
7 GENERAL NOTES
7A GENERAL NOTES
7B GENERAL NOTES
7C GENERAL NOTES
7D GENERAL NOTES
7E GENERAL NOTES
8 ESTI MATE AND QUANTI TY SHEET
8A ESTI MATE AND QUANTI TY SHEET
8B ESTI MATE AND QUANTI TY SHEET-2
9 SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
10 SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
11 SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
12 SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI ES
13 SUMMARY OF SMALL SI GNS
14 TMA & TA SUMMARY SHEET
15 TCP NOTES
16 TCP PHASE | TYPI CAL SECTI ONS
17 TCP PHASE || TYPI CAL SECTI ONS
18 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE
19 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE
20 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE
21 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE
22 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE
23 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE
24 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE
25 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE
26 TCP PHASE | TEMP SPECI AL SHORI NG
27 TCP PHASE | TEMP SPECI AL SHORI NG
28 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE |
29 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE |
30 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE |
31 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE |
32 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE |
33 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE |
34 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE |
35 TRAFFI C CONTROL PLAN PHASE |
36 TEMPORARY SPECI AL SHORI NG DETAI L
37 TEMPORARY SPECI AL SHORI NG DETAI L
38 TEMPORARY SPECI AL SHORI NG DETAI L
39 CRASH CUSHI ON SUMMARY SHEET
40 BC 1-14
41 BC 2-14
42 BC 3-14
43 BC 4-14
44 BC 5-14
45 BC 6-14
46 BC 7-14
47 BC 8-14
48 BC 9-14
49 BC 10-14
50 BC 11-14
51 BC 12-14
52 TCP2-1-18
53 TCP2-2-18

Whitley & Siddons * (512)477-9491 * Fax (512)481-1983

www.WhitleySiddons.com

11/5/2020 GONZALES 0143-07-039 US 87 $10,496,080|REPLACE BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

r = Revised Sheet

Sheet Title

54
54A
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
87
88
89
89A
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

000000000000 O0000O0O0000O0O0 0000000000 O0O0000O0O000O0O0O00000o0ooooboooan

TCP2-3-18

TCP2-4-18

TCP3-1-13

TCP3-3-14

TCP7-1-13

WZSTPM 13

WZRS- 16

WZUL- 13

CSB1-10

CSB1-10

ABSORBM- 19

SLED- 19

PRI MARY HORI ZONTAL AND VERTI CAL CONTROL SHEET
PRI MARY HORI ZONTAL AND VERTI CAL CONTROL SHEET
PRI MARY HORI ZONTAL AND VERTI CAL CONTROL SHEET
HORI ZONTAL ALI GNMENT DATA
PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

PLAN PROFI LE

DRI VEWAY DETAI LS

GF 31-19

SGT 12S 31-18

SGT 15 31-20

GF31TR TL3-19

GF31TR TL3-19

WF1-10

WF2-10

RS3-13

RS4-13

PML- 20

PM2- 20

SMDGEN- 08

SMDSLI P-1-08

SMDSLI P-2-08

SMDSLI P- 3-08

SMDTWI- 08

TSR3-13

TSR4-13

TS2PL-1-18

& OML- 15

oM2- 15

OM3- 15B

OWw4- 15

OMb- 15

& OWI A- 15

RETAI NI NG WALL PLAN PROFI LE
RETAI NI NG WALL PLAN PROFI LE
SO L NAIL LAYOUT 116020206_SEA_BRG04

lvBvilviivilviv)
R Ro Ro Ro

Total Sheets in Plan Set: 229


www.WhitleySiddons.com

ooo 0 0 O 0 0 O0O0o0 oOoooboooodo oooooooooobooooooooooooooooooaad

Whitley & Siddons * (512)477-9491 * Fax (512)481-1983

www.WhitleySiddons.com

11/5/2020 GONZALES 0143-07-039 US 87 $10,496,080|REPLACE BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

TCP BRI DGE TYPI CAL SECTI ONS
ESTI MATED QUANTI TI ES AND BEARI NG

PHASE
PHASE

DETAI LS PHASE

PHASE
PHASE

DETAI LS PHASE

2-7 PHASE |
2-7 PHASE |
2-7 DETAILS PHASE

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC

& |

& |

& |
| - Gl RDER
| - Gl RDER
| - Gl RDER
| - Gl RDER
| - Gl RDER

| - Gl RDER

& %
i )
\. g T *('
Sheet Title
113 SO L NAIL LAYOUT
114 SO L NAIL WALL DETAILS
115 SO L NAIL WALL DETAILS
116 CULVERT LAYOUT
117 CULVERT LAYOUT
118 CULVERT LAYOUT
119 CULVERT LAYOUT
120 DRAI NAGE AREA MAP
121 HYDRAULI C DATA SHEET
122 HYDRAULI C DATA SHEET
123 HYDRAULI C DATA SHEET
124 HYDRAULI C DATA SHEET
125 HYDRAULI C DATA SHEET
126 SCOUR SHEET
127 SCOUR SHEET
128 SETP-CD
129 SETP-CD
130 SETP-PD
131 CH- PW O
132 CH-PW S
132A SCC-8
132B SCC- 8
132C SCP-8
133 SETB-FWO0
134 SETB-FWO
135 SETB-FWO0
135A BCS
136 ELM CREEK BRI DGE LAYOUT
137 ELM CREEK BRI DGE LAYOUT
138 ELM CREEK
139 ELM CREEK
SEAT ELEVATI ONS 116020206 _SEA BRGO1
140 ELM CREEK ABUTMENT NO. 1
141 ELM CREEK ABUTMENT NO. 1
142 ELM CREEK ABUTMENT NO. 1
143 ELM CREEK ABUTMENT NO. 8
144 ELM CREEK ABUTMENT NO. 8
145 ELM CREEK ABUTMENT NO. 8
146 ELM CREEK | NTERI OR BENTS
147 ELM CREEK | NTERI OR BENTS
148 ELM CREEK | NTERI OR BENTS
& |
149 ELM CREEK Gl RDER LAYOUT PHASE
150 ELM CREEK Gl RDER LAYOUT PHASE
151 ELM CREEK Gl RDER LAYOUT PHASE
152 ELM CREEK 180.000' PRESTR
1 PHASE | & |
153 ELM CREEK 180.000' PRESTR
1 PHASE | & |
154 ELM CREEK 270.000' PRESTR
2 PHASE | & |
155 ELM CREEK 270.000' PRESTR
2 PHASE | & |
156 ELM CREEK 180.000' PRESTR
3 PHASE | & |
157 ELM CREEK 180.000' PRESTR
3 PHASE | & |
158 ROCKY CREEK BRI DGE LAYOUT
159 ROCKY CREEK TCP BRI DGE TYPI CAL SECTI ONS
160

r = Revised Sheet

& |

& |

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

ROCKY CREEK ESTI MATED QUANTI TI ES AND BEARI NG

SEAT ELEVATI ONS 116020206_SEA_BRG02

ABUTMENT
ABUTMENT
ABUTMENT

ABUTMENT
ABUTMENT
ABUTMENT

I NTERI OR
| NTERI OR
I NTERI OR

NO.
NO.
NO.

NO.
NO.
NO.

PR R

w w

PHASE |
PHASE I |
DETAI LS PHASE | &

PHASE |
PHASE | |
DETAI LS PHASE | &

BENT 2 PHASE
BENT 2 PHASE |
BENT 2 DETAILS PHASE

Gl RDER LAYOUT PHASE | & |
PRESTR CONC | - GI RDER

180. 000’

UNIT 1 PHASE | & |

180. 000’

UNIT 1 PHASE | & |

Sheet Title

[0 161 ROCKY CREEK

O 162 ROCKY CREEK

O 163 ROCKY CREEK
I

[0 164 ROCKY CREEK

[0 165 ROCKY CREEK

O 166 ROCKY CREEK
I

[0 167 ROCKY CREEK

[0 168 ROCKY CREEK

[0 169 ROCKY CREEK
& |

O 170 ROCKY CREEK

[0 171 ROCKY CREEK

[0 172 ROCKY CREEK

O 173 1 GND

[0 174 1GND

[0 175 csAB

[0 176 CSAB

O 177 1GD

O 178 1GD

[0 179 IGEB

[0 180 IGEB

[0 181 IGEB

[0 182 I1GMs

[0 183 IGMS

[0 184 1GSK

[0 185 IGTS

[0 186 MEBR C

[0 187 MEBR C

[0 188 PCPO

[0 189 PCPO

[0 190 PCPO FAB

[0 191 PCPO FAB

O 192 pcP

O 193 pcpP

O 194 pcpP

O 195 PcCP

[0 196 PCP-FAB

[0 197 PMDF

[0 198 PMDF

[0 199 SEJ-M

O 200 SRR

O 201 SRR

[0 202 TYPE SSTR

[0 203 TYPE SSTR

[0 204 FDMOD

[0 205 FDMOD

[0 206 SWBP LAYOUT

[0 207 SW8P LAYOUT

[0 208 SWBP LAYOUT

O 209 SW8P LAYOUT

O 210 SWBP LAYOUT

O 211 SW8P LAYOUT

O 212 sSwW8P LAYOUT

O 213 SW8P LAYOUT

O 214 swap

Total Sheets

in Plan Set: 229

PRESTR CONC | - GI RDER


www.WhitleySiddons.com

Whitley & Siddons * (512)477-9491 * Fax (512)481-1983

\‘5_1 B Big
& % www.WhitleySiddons.com
% i 11/5/2020 GONZALES 0143-07-039 US 87 $10,496,080|REPLACE BRIDGE AND APPROACHES
\, N/
Sheet Title Sheet Title

O 215 EPIC
[0 216 EC1-16
O 217 EC2-16

r = Revised Sheet Total Sheets in Plan Set: 229


www.WhitleySiddons.com

